Fire Alarm Systems | FMM-7045 Series Multiplex Addressable Manual Stations
The FMM-7045 Series Multiplex Manual Stations are UL
Listed fire alarm initiating devices that can be connected
along with other multiplex devices on the D7039
Multiplex Expansion Module. The D7024 Addressable
Fire Alarm Control Panel (FACP) supervises the entire
multiplex loop, including the FMM-7045 or FMM-7045-D
manual stations, for troubles, alarms, and ground fault

Standby: 0.55 mA
Voltage (Operating): 12 VDC nominal (provided by the MUX bus)
Ordering Information
FMM-7045 Single-Action Manual Station FMM-7045
FMM-7045-D Double-Action Manual Station FMM-7045-D
Hardware Accessories
D102 Replacement Key D102
FMM-100BB-R Surface-mount Back Box (red) FMM-100BB-R
FMM-100GR Scored Acrylic Breakrods FMM-100GR
Europe, Middle East, Africa:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002
5600 JB Eindhoven, The Netherlands